Comal County Environmental Health
OSSF Inspection Sheet
Address:
Installer Name: OSSF Installer #:
2nd Inspection Date:1st Inspection Date: 3rd Inspection Date:
Inspector Name: Inspector Name:  Inspector Name:
Permit#:
No. Description Answer Citations Notes 1st Insp. 2nd Insp. 3rd Insp.

0.15 ..... . . <
0 1 I
u
-< 0.1J 1.42 w r :c
0.05 I 1.00
.. i 0.04 C•.5'7
2 3 • 5 6 10 1520 m 3/h
I I I ' 0.55 I 2 5
at
PMR-MF ' Senmnger®
PRESSURE-MASTER REGULATOR - MEDIUM FLOW
Model Numbers
Model# Flow Range Preset Operating Pressure Maximum Inlet Pressure
PMR-6 MF 4 - 16 GPM 6 PSI 80 psi
{909 - 3634 L/hr) {0.41 bar) (5.51 bar)
PMR-10 MF 4 - 16 GPM 10 PSI 90 psi
{909 - 3634 L/hr) (0.69 bar) (6.20 bar)
PMR-12 MF 2 - 20 GPM 12 PSI 90 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (0.83 bar) (6.20 bar)
PMR-15 MF 2- 20 GPM 15 PSI 95 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (1.03 bar) (6.55 bar)
PMR-20 MF 2- 20 GPM 20 PSI 100 psi
(454 - 4542 l/hr) (1.38 bar) (6.89 bar)
PMR-25 MF 2 - 20 GPM 25 PSI 105 psi
{454 - 4542 L/hr) {1.72 bar) (7.24 bar)
PMR-30 MF 2- 20 GPM 30 PSI 110 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (2.07 bar) (7.58 bar)
PMR-35 MF 2 - 20 GPM 35 PSI 115 psi
(454 - 4542 l/hr) {2.41 bar) (7.93 bar)
PMR-40 MF 2 - 20 GPM 40 PSI 120 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (2.76 bar) (8.27 bar)
PMR-50 MF 2- 20 GPM 50 PSI 130 psi
{454 - 4542 L/hr) (3.45 bar) (8.96 bar)
PMR-60 MF 2- 20 GPM 60 PSI 140 psi
{454 - 4542 l/hr) {4.14 bar) (9.65 bar)
Website c;enninger.rorn Customer Support 1-407-877-SGSS ' A Hunter Industries Company 19SpecPMRMF08 MS1905
Pressure Compensating Dripperline
for Wastewater